100
125
160
200
250
315
400
500

EMSF
flow sensor unit
How to order
Flow sensor unit
Size:
100, 125, 160, 200, 250, 315, 400, 500, 630
1
2
Material
corrosivity class C 3 (environmental M2),
        galvanized sheet steeel
corrosivity class C 4 (environmental M3),
applies to parts in contact with the ventilation air
Electrical and control
equipment
Size:
100, 125, 160, 200, 250, 315, 400, 500, 630
Control equipment for:
flow sensor unit EMSF
EMBL-aaa-9-00-00
VRD2 is used as a differential pressure for
EMSF to measure the difference in pressure
over the orifice plate.
The electronics in VRD2 produce an output
signal of 2 - 10 V DC which is linear to the
air flow.
The differential pressure sensor is calibrated
on delivery for EMSF’s nominal air flow.
The system is used for monitoring purposes
or for the slave control of an OPTIVENT
equipped with EMBL-aaa-1-cc-dd
or EMBL-aaa-2-cc-dd.
NB.: Connect only via a protective transformer
Technical data
Supply voltage
Power consumption
Actual value signal
Enclosure class
Permitted ambient temp. operation
     storage
CE
Power consumption
24 V CA ± 20%, 50/60 Hz (SELV)
3,0 Va
2 - 10 V CC
IP 42
0 - 50 °C
-20 - 80 °C
89/336/EEC e 92/31/EEC
1,3 W